WIS CONSIN

%"'* b2
R

2024-2025 BLAZE VOLLEYBALL PROGRAM

Wisconsin Blaze provides a well rounded approach to training athletes. We not only make the skills, but the

Blaze Volleyball Program Benefits Include:
Competitive and/or Exposure Tournaments
11u-13u Regional Teams: Two uniform jerseys tops (Athlete must provide their own black spandex)

14u-17u Midwest Teams: Two uniform jerseys, two shorts, warm up jacket
14u-18u National Teams: Two uniform jerseys, one pink jersey, two shorts, warm up jacket, backpack

Non-national teams can purchase a backpack, spandex and/or warm-up jacket (optional)
Team Practices (# of practice hours listed in chart)

Skills Training Sessions (8-10) including some position-specific training sessions (Blaze athletes only)
Wisconsin Blaze website, team page, TeamSnap app, and Blaze365 app
Ref and Scorekeeping Training
Hudl, SportsRecruits and University Athlete for National teams and Midwest High School teams

Age Fee
11 (5th) $1,195
12 (6th) $1,195
13 (7th) $1,295

Midwest (14-17)  $2,295
National (14-17)  $2,895

National (18) $2,895

*National teams (14-17) will complete their season with a four day tournament in Orlando, FL

health of our athletes a priority. We train champions for life.

Play Dates

7

14-16

20-22

20-22

1-2

1-2

1-2

1-2

36-40

36-40

36-40

52-58

76-82

52-58

Scrimmages Practice Hrs Trainings

8

10

10

10

Season

Nov-March

Nov-March

Nov-March
Nov-April
Nov-June

Nov-April

Travel

Regional
Regional
Regional
Midwest
National

National

*National team (18) will complete their season at the USAV tournament in Salt Lake City, UT or will participate in a 3-day

tournament in Las Vegas, NV

#Note: Up to 50% down payment required for program fee. CC fees apply.

#Note: Athletes can start using training sessions once program fee is paid. Trainings expire 12 months from purchase.

#Note: Badger Region membership must be paid for separately ($55 per athlete)

#Note: AAU membership for 14s-17s NATIONAL teams must be paid for separately ($22 per athlete); does NOT apply to 18s Nationals team

Payment by Check: If you wish to pay by check - FULL PAYMENT is required within 7 days after offer. Checks can be
made out to Blaze and either dropped off or mailed to: 230 S McCarthy Rd - Appleton, Wi 54914

Additional Services: "The Path" High School Recruiting System ($300, $1,495, and $2,995 options)

Revised 07/10/2024



