

2024-2025 BLAZE VOLLEYBALL PROGRAM

Wisconsin Blaze provides a well rounded approach to training athletes. We not only make the skills, but the health of our athletes a priority. We train champions for life.

Blaze Volleyball Program Benefits Include:

- Competitive and/or Exposure Tournaments
- 11u-13u Regional Teams: Two uniform jerseys tops (Athlete must provide their own black spandex)
- 14u-17u Midwest Teams: Two uniform jerseys, two shorts, warm up jacket
- 14u-18u National Teams: Two uniform jerseys, one pink jersey, two shorts, warm up jacket, backpack
- Non-national teams can purchase a backpack, spandex and/or warm-up jacket (optional)
- Team Practices (# of practice hours listed in chart)
- Skills Training Sessions (8-10) including some position-specific training sessions (Blaze athletes only)
- Wisconsin Blaze website, team page, TeamSnap app, and Blaze365 app
- Ref and Scorekeeping Training
- Hudl, SportsRecruits and University Athlete for National teams and Midwest High School teams

Age	Fee	Play Dates	Scrimmages	Practice Hrs	Trainings	Season	Travel
11 (5th)	\$1,195	7	1-2	36-40	8	Nov-March	Regional
12 (6th)	\$1,195	7	1-2	36-40	8	Nov-March	Regional
13 (7th)	\$1,295	8	1-2	36-40	8	Nov-March	Regional
Midwest (14-17)	\$2,295	14-16	1-2	52-58	10	Nov-April	Midwest
National (14-17)	\$2,895	20-22	1	76-82	10	Nov-June	National
National (18)	\$2,895	20-22	1	52-58	10	Nov-April	National

*National teams (14-17) will complete their season with a four day tournament in Orlando, FL

*National team (18) will complete their season at the USAV tournament in Salt Lake City, UT or will participate in a 3-day tournament in Las Vegas, NV

#Note: Up to 50% down payment required for program fee. CC fees apply.

#Note: Athletes can start using training sessions once program fee is paid. Trainings expire 12 months from purchase.

#Note: Badger Region membership must be paid for separately (\$55 per athlete)

#Note: AAU membership for 14s-17s NATIONAL teams must be paid for separately (\$22 per athlete); does NOT apply to 18s Nationals team

Payment by Check: If you wish to pay by check - **FULL PAYMENT** is required within 7 days after offer. Checks can be made out to Blaze and either dropped off or mailed to: 230 S McCarthy Rd - Appleton, WI 54914

Additional Services: "The Path" High School Recruiting System (\$300, \$1,495, and \$2,995 options)